UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, December 2, 2014

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

833-Chestnut
CHAPTER: 11

3:00 P.M.
TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE

14-18527-elf WRWM Partnership, LLC Represented By: Thomas Daniel Bielli
(Debtor)
Chapter 13 Meeting
CHAPTER: 13
1:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

14-15396-ref
14-17102-ref
14-17103-ref
14-17298-ref

14-17346-ref
14-17382-ref
14-17427-ref

14-17460-ref
14-17506-ref

2:00 P.M.

Stephanie R. Nolasco (Debtor)
Brian C. DeGrasse (Debtor)
Neville Stone (Debtor)
Donna K. Stephens (Debtor)
Kenneth P. Stephens (Debtor)
Lee Anne K. Rust (Debtor)
John J. Palencar (Debtor)
Brent B. Ott (Debtor)
Jennifer L. Ott (Debtor)
Camille Kafka (Debtor)
Jamie Ann ltterly (Debtor)
John George Itterly (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

14-17091-ref
14-17093-ref
14-17260-ref
14-17396-ref

14-17421-ref
14-17508-ref
14-17518-ref
14-17551-ref

Angelene Montanari (Debtor)
Phillip B. Jackson (Debtor)

Gail Marie Lloyd Leiby (Debtor)
Ogilda Dolores Bueno Peralta
(Debtor)

Gail Ruth Hoover (Debtor)
Barbara Ann Kessler (Debtor)
Jontaia Jamere DeWitt (Debtor)
Jamie Royer (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Michelle Dewald
Diana M. Dixon

Barton Knochenmus

Kevin K. Kercher

Patrick J. Best
Jose C Campos
Steven F. Dunbar

Jeffrey C. Mccullough

Michelle Dewald

Scott M. Wilhelm

Stephen J. Palopoli

Charles Laputka

Mark C. Van Horn

Mark C. Van Horn

Charles Laputka

Kellie Lynne Rahl-Heffner

Charles Laputka

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

10/27/2014

07/02/2014
09/04/2014
09/05/2014
09/11/2014

09/12/2014
09/14/2014
09/16/2014

09/17/2014
09/18/2014

09/04/2014
09/04/2014
09/10/2014
09/15/2014

09/16/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/19/2014



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, December 2, 2014

2:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

14-13745-ref
14-14125-ref

14-14580-ref
14-15423-ref
14-15442-ref
14-15482-ref

14-17094-ref

14-17209-ref

Jeffrey C. Jacobs (Debtor)

Juan R. Estrella (Debtor)

Rosy Danilda Estrella (Debtor)
Mary E. Baird (Debtor)

William J. Baird (Debtor)
Marguerite M. McGrath (Debtor)
Marquerite M. McGarth (Debtor)
Randy Ross (Debtor)

Ronald T Vanderpyle (Debtor)
Olubunmi Oshodi (Debtor)

Lisa Marie Grays (Debtor)

Represented By: David S. Gellert
Represented By: John Everett Cook

Represented By: David S. Gellert
Represented By: John Everett Cook

Represented By: Harry J. Newman
Represented By: John Everett Cook
Represented By: Robert L. Saldultti
Represented By: Zachary Zawarski
Represented By: Zachary Zawarski

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

05/08/2014
05/22/2014

06/04/2014
07/03/2014
07/07/2014
07/08/2014

09/04/2014

09/08/2014



