

## UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

# **341 Meeting Schedule**

# Tuesday, December 2, 2014

#### 833-Chestnut

CHAPTER: 11

#### 3:00 P.M.

TR	UST	TEE:	NO	TR	UST	TEE

14-18527-elf WRWM Partnership, LLC

(Debtor)

Represented By: Thomas Daniel Bielli

10/27/2014 Date Filed

#### **Chapter 13 Meeting**

CHAPTER: 13

#### 1:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FRI	EDERICK L. REIGLE			
14-15396-ref	Stephanie R. Nolasco (Debtor)	Represented By: Michelle Dewald	Date Filed	07/02/2014
14-17102-ref	Brian C. DeGrasse (Debtor)	Represented By: Diana M. Dixon	Date Filed	09/04/2014
14-17103-ref	Neville Stone (Debtor)	Represented By: Barton Knochenmus	Date Filed	09/05/2014
14-17298-ref	Donna K. Stephens (Debtor)	Represented By: Kevin K. Kercher	Date Filed	09/11/2014
	Kenneth P. Stephens (Debtor)			
14-17346-ref	Lee Anne K. Rust (Debtor)	Represented By: Patrick J. Best	Date Filed	09/12/2014
14-17382-ref	John J. Palencar (Debtor)	Represented By: Jose C Campos	Date Filed	09/14/2014
14-17427-ref	Brent B. Ott (Debtor)	Represented By: Steven F. Dunbar	Date Filed	09/16/2014
	Jennifer L. Ott (Debtor)			
14-17460-ref	Camille Kafka (Debtor)	Represented By: Jeffrey C. Mccullough	Date Filed	09/17/2014
14-17506-ref	Jamie Ann Itterly (Debtor)	Represented By: Michelle Dewald	Date Filed	09/18/2014
	John George Itterly (Debtor)			
2:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: FRI	EDERICK L. REIGLE			

#### TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

14-17091-ref	Angelene Montanari (Debtor)	Represented By: Scott M. Wilhelm	Date Filed	09/04/2014
14-17093-ref	Phillip B. Jackson (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen J. Palopoli	Date Filed	09/04/2014
14-17260-ref	Gail Marie Lloyd Leiby (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	09/10/2014
14-17396-ref	Ogilda Dolores Bueno Peralta	Represented By: Mark C. Van Horn	Date Filed	09/15/2014
	(Debtor)			
14-17421-ref	Gail Ruth Hoover (Debtor)	Represented By: Mark C. Van Horn	Date Filed	09/16/2014
14-17508-ref	Barbara Ann Kessler (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	09/18/2014
14-17518-ref	Jontaia Jamere DeWitt (Debtor)	Represented By: Kellie Lynne Rahl-Heffner	Date Filed	09/18/2014
14-17551-ref	Jamie Royer (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	09/19/2014



# UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

# **341 Meeting Schedule** Tuesday, December 2, 2014

### 2:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FR	EDERICK L. REIGLE			
14-13745-ref	Jeffrey C. Jacobs (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	05/08/2014
14-14125-ref	Juan R. Estrella (Debtor)	Represented By: John Everett Cook	Date Filed	05/22/2014
	Rosy Danilda Estrella (Debtor)			
14-14580-ref	Mary E. Baird (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	06/04/2014
	William J. Baird (Debtor)			
14-15423-ref	Marguerite M. McGrath (Debtor)	Represented By: John Everett Cook	Date Filed	07/03/2014
	Marquerite M. McGarth (Debtor)			
14-15442-ref	Randy Ross (Debtor)	Represented By: Harry J. Newman	Date Filed	07/07/2014
14-15482-ref	Ronald T Vanderpyle (Debtor)	Represented By: John Everett Cook	Date Filed	07/08/2014
14-17094-ref	Olubunmi Oshodi (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert L. Saldutti	Date Filed	09/04/2014
		Represented By: Zachary Zawarski		
14-17209-ref	Lisa Marie Grays (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Zawarski	Date Filed	09/08/2014